Moelleux
with chocolate crumble, chocolate sauce & raspberries

Tarte tatin

With cinnamon ice cream, whipped cream & salty caramel

Ben & Jerry

Magnum

Portion of olives

Mini frikandellen (10)

Chicken nuggets (10)

Bitterballen (10)

Mixed hot mini snacks (10)

Old Amsterdam cheese croquettes (8)
Truffle croquettes (8)

Goat cheese croquettes (8)

Marinated chicken (3)
served with sweet & sour vegetables & chili sauce

Scampi’s al ajillo (7)
served in garlic & red pepper oil with bread

Portion of French fries & a snhack
Pasta Bolognese
Dutch pancakes with apple syrup and powdered sugar

Grilled toast ham & cheese served until 17:00 o’clock

11.50

12.50

5.00

5.00

3.00
6.50
7.50
10.00
11.00
11.50
13.50
12.00

9.50

14,50

7.50
9.00
7.50

5.00



served until 17:00 o’clock
sandwich choice: brown or white bread

Sandwich ham or cheese

with butter, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato & honey-mustard sauce

Ham & cheese

Healthy sandwich
with ham, cheese, butter, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato, egg &
honey-mustard sauce

Sandwich Old Amsterdam cheese
with guacamole, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato, honey-mustard
sauce

Focaccia mozzarella
with pesto, mozzarella, tomato, rucola & balsamic out of the oven

Jalapeiio-cheese hotdog
hotdog bun, hotdog, cheddar, guacamole, Jalapefio pepper, relish,
creme fraiche & nachos

Shrimp croquettes ( 2 pieces)
toast, mixed salad & lemon mayonaise

Carpaccio sandwich
with mixed salad & seeds, sun-dried tomato, Parmesan & truffle
mayonnaise.

Smoked salmon sandwich

with a mixed salad, capers, cucumber, sun-dried tomato, red onion &

lemon mayonnaise

Grilled toast ham & cheese
with ham and/or cheese, served with ketchup

Fried egg on toast
three fried eggs with ham and/or cheese on white toast

Omelette on toast
with ham and/or cheese, served on white toast

7.00

8.00
9.00

10.50

12.75

14.50

17.50

13.75

13.75

7.75

12.50

12.50

served with bread & butter

Fresh tomato soup
with meat balls

Soup of the day
ask our staff about the soup of the day

Lobster soup
With prawns and creme fraiche

served with bread & butter

Caprese salad
with mozzarella, tomato, mixed seeds & balsamic

Melted goat cheese salad
with honing, walnuts, cranberries, cucumber, tomato & balsamic.

Caesar salad
with grilled chicken filet, salad Romana, tomato, croutons, egg, red
onion, parmesan & Caesar dressing

Carpaccio salad
thinly sliced beef with sun-dried tomato, Parmesan, mixed seeds &
truffle mayonnaise

extra scampi

Oriental prawn salad
with mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, edamame, wakame, wasabi
mayonnaise & sesame

Portion of French fries

Bread with dips

6.75

7.25

9,50

16.50

18.00

18.50

19.00

23.00

19.50

5.50

7.50

French fries with a Dutch snack
frikandel - veal croquette - chicken nuggets - cheese souffle

Pasta Bolognese
spaghetti with tomato sauce, minced meat & Parmesan

Truffle Ravioli

spinach-ricotta-portobello ravioli with truffle cream sauce and
spring onion

Pasta scampi

spaghetti with large scampi’s & garlic sauce

Vega burger
brioche bread, little gem, guacamole, pickle, tomato, relish &
French fries

Crusty chickenburger
on brioche bread, little gem, guacamole, pickle, jalapeno pepper,
tomato, relish & French fries

Beefburger de Peelbergen
beefburger on brioche toast, bacon, little gem, tomato, relish,
pickle, cheddar, relish & French fries

Truffle beefburger

beefburger on brioche toast, little gem, truffle, mayonnaise, pickle,

red onion and old Amsterdam & French fries

Schnitzel
Turkey schnitzel with pepper- or mushroom sauce, served with
French fries

Grilled chicken Satay, 2 skewers
with peanut sauce, grilled onions, sweet & sour vegetables, relish,
prawn crackers & French fries

1 extra Skewer

Game stew
Homemade game stew, roasted vegetables & parsnip puree

Venison steak
roasted vegetables, parsip puree & game sauce

10.50

18.00

20.50

21.95

19.50

18.50

20.50

20.50

19.75

19.75

23.50
34,50

39.50



