DESSERTS

Moelleux with chocolate crumble, chocolate sauce & raspberries	11.50
Tarte tatin With cinnamon ice cream, whipped cream & salty caramel	12.50
Ben & Jerry	5.00
Magnum	5.00
SNACKS	
Portion of olives	3.00
Mini frikandellen (10)	6.50
Chicken nuggets (10)	7.50
Bitterballen (10)	10.00
Mixed hot mini snacks (10)	11.00
Old Amsterdam cheese croquettes (8)	11.50
Truffle croquettes (8)	13.50
Goat cheese croquettes (8)	12.00
Marinated chicken (3) served with sweet & sour vegetables & chili sauce	9.50
Scampi's al ajillo (7) served in garlic & red pepper oil with bread	14,50
KIDS MENU	
Portion of French fries & a snack	7.50
Pasta Bolognese	9.00
Dutch pancakes with apple syrup and powdered sugar	7.50
Grilled toast ham & cheese served until 17:00 o'clock	5.00

SANDWICHES served until 17:00 o'clock sandwich choice: brown or white bread		SOUPS served with bread & butter		MAIN DISHES French fries with a Dutch snack frikandel – veal croquette – chicken nuggets – cheese souffle	10.50
Sandwich ham or cheese with butter, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato & honey-mustard sauce	7.00	Fresh tomato soup with meat balls	6.75	Pasta Bolognese	18.00
Ham & cheese	8.00	Soup of the day	7.25	spaghetti with tomato sauce, minced meat & Parmesan	
Healthy sandwich	9.00	ask our staff about the soup of the day		Truffle Ravioli	20.50
with ham, cheese, butter, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato, egg & honey-mustard sauce $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right) +\left(1\right) \left(1\right) \left(1\right) +\left(1\right) \left($		Lobster soup With prawns and creme fraiche	9,50	spinach-ricotta-portobello ravioli with truffle cream sauce and spring onion	
Sandwich Old Amsterdam cheese with guacamole, mixed salad, cucumber, tomato, honey-mustard	10.50	SALADS served with bread & butter		Pasta scampi spaghetti with large scampi's & garlic sauce	21.95
sauce		Caprese salad	16.50	Vega burger	19.50
Focaccia mozzarella with pesto, mozzarella, tomato, rucola & balsamic out of the oven	12.75	with mozzarella, tomato, mixed seeds & balsamic		brioche bread, little gem, guacamole, pickle, tomato, relish $\&$ French fries	
		Melted goat cheese salad	18.00		10.50
Jalapeño-cheese hotdog hotdog bun, hotdog, cheddar, guacamole, Jalapeño pepper, relish, crème fraiche & nachos	14.50	with honing, walnuts, cranberries, cucumber, tomato & balsamic. Caesar salad	18.50	Crusty chickenburger on brioche bread, little gem, guacamole, pickle, jalapeno pepper, tomato, relish & French fries	18.50
Shrimp croquettes (2 pieces) toast, mixed salad & lemon mayonaise	17.50	with grilled chicken filet, salad Romana, tomato, croutons, egg, red onion, parmesan & Caesar dressing		Beefburger de Peelbergen beefburger on brioche toast, bacon, little gem, tomato, relish,	20.50
Carpaccio sandwich	13.75	Carpaccio salad thinly sliced beef with sun-dried tomato, Parmesan, mixed seeds &	19.00	pickle, cheddar, relish & French fries	
with mixed salad & seeds, sun-dried tomato, Parmesan & truffle mayonnaise.		truffle mayonnaise extra scampi	23.00	Truffle beefburger beefburger on brioche toast, little gem, truffle, mayonnaise, pickle,	20.50
Smoked salmon sandwich	13.75	Oriental prawn salad	19.50	red onion and old Amsterdam & French fries	
with a mixed salad, capers, cucumber, sun-dried tomato, red onion $\&$ lemon mayonnaise		with mixed salad, tomato, cucumber, edamame, wakame, wasabi mayonnaise & sesame		Schnitzel Turkey schnitzel with pepper- or mushroom sauce, served with French fries	19.75
Grilled toast ham & cheese with ham and/or cheese, served with ketchup	7.75			Grilled chicken Satay, 2 skewers	19.75
		SIDES		with peanut sauce, grilled onions, sweet & sour vegetables, relish, prawn crackers & French fries	
EGG DISHES		Portion of French fries	5.50	1 extra Skewer	23.50
Fried egg on toast three fried eggs with ham and/or cheese on white toast	12.50	Bread with dips	7.50	Game stew Homemade game stew, roasted vegetables & parsnip puree	34,50
Omelette on toast with ham and/or cheese, served on white toast	12.50			Venison steak roasted vegetables, parsip puree & game sauce	39.50